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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 11 Dames, 50m Libre Cat. générale
15/06/2024 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. MONROS WANG, Angi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 43.49 4,7
2. KEANE, Anna 14 Swimming Luxembourg 45.04
3. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Tara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 45.08 1,7
4. MOUSSAY, Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 45.40
5. FRANCK BERMER, Emma 14 Swimming Luxembourg 50.09
6. VERRI DA SILVA, Giulia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 50.93
7. NISHIOKA, Maho 14 Swimming Luxembourg 51.93
8. MEASSON, Romaine 13 Swimming Luxembourg 53.68
9. GORNOVICEANU, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 54.22

10. STAMIROWSKA, Amélia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 54.81
11. KOULISCHER, Lucie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 54.91
12. DUPONT LITZLER, Lou 15 Swimming Luxembourg 55.28
13. PALAMAR, Luisa 15 Swimming Luxembourg 55.48
14. RUAN, Churan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 57.01
15. DAM, Lena 14 Swimming Luxembourg 59.46
16. SQUILLONI, Matilde 16 Swimming Luxembourg 59.59
17. ELSAYED, Hala 13 Swimming Luxembourg 59.87
18. SYROT, Marie 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.25
19. UTA-ARMEANCA, Cléopatra 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.95
20. SHEHATA, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.31
21. WALDER, Franziska 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.84
22. XUE, Xunyi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.68
23. KYTINOU, Anna 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.59
24. MANNES, Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.55

7 ans

1. XUE, Xunyi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.68

8 ans

1. MONROS WANG, Angi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 43.49 4,7
2. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Tara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 45.08 1,7
3. KOULISCHER, Lucie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 54.91
4. RUAN, Churan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 57.01
5. SQUILLONI, Matilde 16 Swimming Luxembourg 59.59

9 ans

1. STAMIROWSKA, Amélia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 54.81
2. DUPONT LITZLER, Lou 15 Swimming Luxembourg 55.28
3. PALAMAR, Luisa 15 Swimming Luxembourg 55.48
4. KYTINOU, Anna 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.59

10 ans

1. KEANE, Anna 14 Swimming Luxembourg 45.04
2. FRANCK BERMER, Emma 14 Swimming Luxembourg 50.09
3. NISHIOKA, Maho 14 Swimming Luxembourg 51.93
4. GORNOVICEANU, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 54.22
5. DAM, Lena 14 Swimming Luxembourg 59.46
6. SYROT, Marie 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.25
7. UTA-ARMEANCA, Cléopatra 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.95
8. SHEHATA, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.31
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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 11, Dames, 50m Libre

11 ans

1. MOUSSAY, Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 45.40
2. VERRI DA SILVA, Giulia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 50.93
3. MEASSON, Romaine 13 Swimming Luxembourg 53.68
4. ELSAYED, Hala 13 Swimming Luxembourg 59.87
5. WALDER, Franziska 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.84
6. MANNES, Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.55


